BERMAD Buildings & Construction 400 Series
QUICK PRESSURE RELIEF
VALVE
Model 43Q
Hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated quick pressure relief valve that relieves
excessive system pressure when such pressure rises above a pre-set value.
It responds immediately, accurately, and with high repeatability to a rise in system
pressure by opening fully. It also provides smooth drip tight closing.

** Materials may vary according to sanitary standard.
Technical Data
How To Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Segment
BC
Size
1½” DN40
2” DN50
2½” DN65
3” DN80
4” DN100
6” DN150
8” DN200
10” DN250
12” DN300
14” DN350
Model Orientation Code
Globe G
Angle A
Construction Material Code
Ductile Iron C
End
Connection Standard Code
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
BS 1387 VB
Flanged
(Other
standards
available)
ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI 150 A5
AST-* S*
Threaded
BSPT BP
NPT NP
Solenoid
Voltage Code
No Solenoid 000
24VAC/50Hz 4A
24VAC/60Hz 46
24VDC 4D
220VAC/50-60Hz 2A
220VDC 2D
110VAC/50-60Hz 5A
110VDC 5D
12VDC 1D
Potable
Compatibility Code